SERIES S MULTI-HEAD 03847 PLASTIC SLEEVE 09721 Y1xl s ELBOW

yn X
MANIFOLD PARTS T e e e
For %" Type B Valve 5

07080 % x 72" TUBING—__ . Q\;\:I.e_f:’;}(
S -
09622 %" TUBE, BULK— ,/}«*’ -

et
St - / 07047 HOSEBARB BRASS 3/4 NPT X 3/4

08070 CLAMP
/

0B544PIOT [/ ,;;'/”/,’\‘
VALVE B%"I { ":, /
(SEE BACK \\4'

P d A
g B¢ S
’a" P £ ,(X‘:«"
T SB5S
.’ Pid 1 N A
¢" "\IL : J [ )y
g *
b4 5o
i NI
i K2
I
NS ~
07005 ‘\\ =$ TN
:
1
1
1

2

\ord
11841‘/zx5‘/z"/ 7
NIPPLE /{ ////,

9 | 07112

012:8 SCREW , \. é BUSHING
07104
07013
NIPPLE BRASS TEE BRASS 34
g%ﬁT ‘ 3/4 X CLOSE /%
11891
07021 NIPPLE BRASS
‘ 1x2%" NIPPLE ﬁ
%" PLUG 12145 - 06998/
MULTI
ADAPTOR He HOSEBARB PVC 1

NPT X 314
01298 SCREW
Q
08070 CLAMP
N

09432 %" HOSE, BULK

986 2 %" x 10" HOSE
(CUT TO FIT)

H.E. Anderson Co. SMB-3Wa 9/97



SERIES S MULTI-HEAD

MANIFOLD VALVE PARTS

For 3." Type B Valve

Pressure Operated, P/N 06544

/05124 PISTON SLEEVE %

— 05662 PISTON 3/4

©~/ 05688 PISTON RING 3/4
05696 PISTON O-RING %

05703 PISTON SEAL %

T 05737 POPPET
SEAL 3/4

05745 POPPET
" RETAINER 34

05753 VALVE BODY 3/4

05597 WASHER A7.4
@

3/05604 LOCK WASHER A7.4

@® 05612 NUT M5X.075

SMB-3Wa 9/97

17532 SEAL KIT 3/4

Contains:

1 ea. 05025 1 ea.
05688

1 ea. 05696 1 ea.
05703

2 ea. 05737 1 ea.
05257

3 ea. 05273 1 ea.
05894

05083 SCREW M4X70

05091 SCREW M4X45

/17210 HOLE PLUG %" CLEAR

| 17209 ACTUATOR

: SPRING RET PLUG

!03781 SPRING ~
' 17209 ACTUATOR /0 )
SPRING PIVOT
. 05017 ACTUATOR

BODY

05059 ACTUATOR PUSHER

\

03947 PLASTIC SLEEVE
05108 DOWPIN——

043\67 NUT 1/4
Vo706
05067 ACTUATUR\@ e

=

‘

, / BRASS

: PIVOT ARM g INSERT

05943 BUGASKET—

| BACKUP PLATE <> 05025 ACTUATOR |_|g @

, 05257 ACTUATOR DIAPHRAGM

' SEAL \ ~
05330 ACTUATOR—__

| ORIFICE %0 :

! <
05322 ORING—

05314 0-RING
1 05265 ACTUATOR

! BLOCK /°,
|u5273 0-RING i o
. .
i05901 ACTUATOR™~_ &

05041 ACTUATOR

CAP
09721 1/4X1/8 ELBOW
05075 SCREW 8-32X7/8

e

———05330 ACTUATOR ORIFICE
05620 SCREW M4X12

PLATE 3j4

| 05894 ACTUATOR

| GASKET 314\

| Q
1 =

1

1

1

1

L _J

H.E. Anderson Co.



